12FT x 20F T

WQG-016MS

=7
N
A

N

ATTENTION:

1. The gazebo comes with 6 boxes. Sometimes they may be delivered on
different dates. Please wait another 2-3 days or contact us for assistance.

2. Please check the manual carefully to make sure you have received all the
parts.

3. If there is anything missing, please tell us the letter of the parts you need.
4. If there is any damage, please send us clear photos, we will check and
give you the best solution as soon as possible.




~

@ 4x @ 8 a v‘?
= Y e
N




Q7 10x

— 4

M4 2x




@4x

8x

@4x

2x




< KK KR
‘%’X’X‘o’o’&&.
RSB

e

ST 5x15 M6 M6 M6x20




(]

@ Sdx M6x20




<2>

L

L

Grtaaete(

@ 2x-.“




2 g . m
=
| e
- @\\ |
’ o 2
L
&
. [2- )
| 2x i%e)
RN
o
N\ L]
e
= 2 & = ©

NG 2x




<4>

b

'%

8

L

et

(FF) 32x

M6x20

HH 152x

2x

2]

@ZX

@ZX

2x

@ZX




@ZX

" |

S—1
=
—

2 S
=
|

- i ()
1 0 M6x55 M6x20

@ 4x @ 32x




@ZX

11

<>

STEP1 (FF

NB

STEP3

STEP2
NC(ND
NC(ND
FF
A
NB
N
N
N
il
NC/ND L
FF
A FF
- i ()
M6x55

@ 3 M6x20




12

</>

()

@ B M6x20




13

<8>

X2
X1

STEP2

X1
X2

X2

X1







~

=4

STEP2
/

2
/%«Iéf(m—@
///

oD

/

et i WWW—M(@%

@24x Mox20 @ 8x

O\
\/ \\\“\\\\\

W\ //
W

M6

8x

<>
s

M6

@BX

@4;

15




<11>

@M/%N

STEP4

STEP3

STEP2

[
ﬂ 2.%@

~ STEPS

&

f

w
~h

i ”/A
S
SN

—

J
M6x55

(lllllllllllllll_((

i

@24)( M6x20 @ ox

e

=

M6

6x

<>
s

M6

6x

16




[ I
® o \ o s

?

/

T

17




<13>

M6x20

@SX

J
M6x55

(lllllllllllllll_((

@4x

(]

N
M6x15

@6x

=

M6

4x

<>
s

M6

@4x

P

18




7

|0‘054040‘0‘, Ammmmmm Ammmmmﬂ
/.%000000000& X A V

g

aossevceee l e oserereseeece
909 % %% %% % %% %240 % %",

[ BB IR B |

19




<15>

/

Y

S

@4x

@ZX

20




STEP1

<16>

&~

N

NS \,

P

RV

=7

Lo
A

&)

%
STEP2

21

<:>2x
M2 2x
@ 2X

QB}ZX




GE

N

-
_

2—
R 2
%

22

<17>

AL LLLL

1 P2) —




7y
(llllllllllllllllﬁ(@‘@

ox M6x40

M6x55




@4;

24

<19>

e

@ 36x M6x20




<20>

25

4;<

e

@ 48x M6x20







i
/]
Q1) 2 at-F
’k Q5
2x
i| :
[ Q2
e
°2x °
e
/
BN
\
Q52x
27




<23>

i

(llllll(((lllll((&((

M6x40

o

@68x M6x20 8

@ _4x

8x

4xh

@ 2xi

86) 2x

28




ooo
LRRRRRKS
SRIRRRRRRS
G RRRRRRL
2020202202020 0% 20 %a
SRRRIRIKRKS
QRN
RIRIRIRRIRRNS
QRIS

4|
RRRRHKRRRHKRRRKKA

&Y

29




30

<25>

N




31

<26>

PP

{
D8X180

12x




10

o < | N|<¢|© %. < | ©|©|— %,448244444422222
© ©
To} Y4 (o]
1 (&) ]
c © c
g £ g
4 0 © - N T B~ ® < T E oo ¢ SN2 T WO < o OO
n B N X X O f oclg|o|>|¢ O flaadjad ¢ C C C|C C|w w oW uw
e
©
T
> ~N o~
<t N |~ |~ m42212224214341244442224444
©
~~
b
[ =
£
O - o~ T E N o N - Nt N ® o~ o) o T ¥ T 90N 0
S Sx O fO0m oo wwwLww S SaeaIIgIaN3sszeononon
W.424222222 %,662222244 %.4223448
© © ©
~ S~~~ S~
z P i
o o o
5 ¢ 5t < O ol w AR
~ |~ N | © | N0 | O w |~ a1] - N N |~ ||
Ol flci< ¥ F F | F F O|& S 5 2z 2z z|/z > > O floowjwao O




